EL PASO NATURAL

CAS COMPANY

DEVIATION REPORT
Nome Of Company Address
El Paso Natural Gas Company PO Bex 990, Farmington, NM
Lease well No. Unit Letfter Seciion §Township Range
San Juan 28~7 Unit 189 A 35 28N 7TW
Poot County
Basin Dakota Rio Arriba

DEPTH
580'

1603’
2086’
2505°
3547
4045'
4540°
5023’
5297°
5794’
6300’
6791°

72127

oS 3

AT
MAR 21 1973
O, CONL OO

DEVIATION
20

1o
10
3/4°
1/2°
3/4°
3/4°
Lo

1o

Lo

2 1/4°
2 1/2°

3/4°

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of

El Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and
that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that
the facts stated therein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

~c //u@ .

Subscribed and sworn to before me this  20th

e S e

’Notaly Pubhc in and for San Juan County, New Mexico
My commission expires October 5, 1976.

day of

March ' , 1973 .




