## EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY DEVIATION REPORT

							-
Name Of Company		Address					
El Paso Natural Gas Company				PO Box 990,	Farm	ington, NM	
San Juan 28-7 Unit	Well No. 189	Unit Letter A	Section 35	Township 28N		Range 7W	
Pool Basin Dakota	***			County R <b>io</b> Arriba			

DEPTH 580'	DEVIATION 2°
160 <b>3'</b>	1°
2086 <b>'</b>	1°
2505'	3/4°
3547'	1/2°
4045	3/4°
4540'	3/4°
5023'	PELEIVED 1°
5 <b>2</b> 97 <b>'</b>	MAR 21 1973
5 <b>7</b> 94'	ON COM COM
6300°	2 1/4°
6791 <b>'</b>	2 1/2°
7212 <b>'</b>	3/4°

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of El Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that the facts stated therein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 20th day of March , 1973.

Notary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico